WBXYI- A,

WBLVSOK (FI180V)I % & 3hH1)
WBLVSOKL (XT-747 % % 241,




WBLV50KL/WBLV50K

Spare parts price list

Order |[Part number Name Chinese Qui;ti
1 |XT173 KOHLER (R} Engine KOHLER 1
L1 [pr180v Kawasaki (JI|%F) Engine Kawasaki 1
2 (0101006016 M6 X 16/ 1 248 bolt 24
3 10301006000 56 spacer 58
4 [4820541010 T4 knob 2
5 10401008000 PR S spring washer 7
6 12401008000 BB S spacer 17
7 |XYJ000101/22 TR deflector 1
8
9 [xyJ100000/21  |HLFEHEAME: shell 1
10 [XYJ600002 W R4 (BH#h)  |throttle calbe kohler 1
10, 1 |XYJ600006 WA ML T 126 (J)I|E)  |throttle cable kawasaki 1
11 0101006045 N K IRFENG X 45 bolt 1
12 15360509010 MR RSB 1
13 [5380510010 HINERES throttle bracket 2
14 0106003013 R NSy 2
15 10202006000 AR JE B IR BEM6 lock nut 29
16 [XYJ600004 JEE P 4R spacer 1
17 |XYJ600003/22 EE T brake lever 1
18 10101006040 NI K BEARME X 40 bolt 1
19 [XYJ600001 R 2k Bk brake cable kohler 1
19, 1 |XYJ600005 R 2 OB brake cable kawasaki 1
20 5310112020 MBS 010140 |spacer 4
21 5310401010 [ key 1
22 14820102011 = 24T 3/8-164-32 lock screw 3
22,1 (0102010025 YR N AR M10X 25 |bolt 4
23 |XYJ200000/22  |WEEEAE CREED turbine wheel kohler 1
23,1 [XYJ200010/22  |MELHMH4 OIE) turbine wheel kawasaki 1
24 |XYJ000102/22 et blade 1
25 |XYJ-000103/02 |J])} k[ spacer 1
26 |XYJ000104 HROIERRTS  CREED central bolt kohler 1
26,1 [XYJ200011 ERTS IFED central bolt kawasaki 1
27 10101008055 I2H M8 X 55 bolt 2
27,1 (0101008040 2R M8 X 40 bolt 1
28 |XYJ000109/21 TSR plate 1
29 [XYJ000108/22  [f14 rod 2




30 |XYJ000107 e bush 2
31 [0103005012 P 7N A IRARMB X 12 inner hex bolt 2
32 |XYJ000110 LEE sheath 2
33 |XYJ000105 FEHR presser 2
34 (0101008030 HZHEMS X 30 bolt 2
35 0202008000 H AR REMS lock nut 10
35,1 (0201008000 HZREMS nut 3
36 |XYJ400000/22  |#EHEE chassis 1
37 |XYJ000112 TR knob 2
37,1 (0201012000 H2REM12 nut 2
38 [XYJ300000/21 HE R A intake tube 1
39 0101006020 HZHEM6 X 20 bolt 4
40 |XYJ510003 BSR4 clamp 1
41 10201006000 2 LM mut 2
42 10104006025 PR SLIRATM6 X 25 |screw 2
43 |XYJ00O111 W AN hose 1
44 |XYJ510000/20 (WA I TR handle 2
45 [XYJ500001 WS A i 1 nozzle 1
46 |WBXYJ500003 T A O Rl BT ) nozzle2 options 1
47 10101008025 2K M8 X 25 bolt 3
48 [XYJ000114/21 R4 adapter 1
49 1XYJ000113/21 T discharge chute 1
50 [XYJ000116P2 ITREFF RS sliding pin 1
51 [{0202005000 H AR REM5 lock nut 2
52 10301005000 SEHG spacer 2
53 10104005012 + PR SLIRATME X 12 |screw 2
54 |XYJ000116P1/21 |ATHEIFH%e bracket 1
55 |8SH061020 ATREFF R switch 1
56 10104003016 TR R IRETM3 X 16 screw 2
57 {0202003000 H AR REM3 lock nut 2
58 R E £90. 6M sheath 1
59 [40E0109000/02  [HE£k&  (R#Eh2fF) ()| terminal 2




